Position

Principal

Psychologist

Learning Director

Tsa-Stem

Grade 4 Teacher

Speech Therapist

Grade 1 Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher

Grade 2 Teacher

Grade 5 Teacher

Resource Specialist

Grade 3 Teacher

Grade 2 Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher

Gr Tk-K Combo Class Teacher

6 La/Ss Core Teacher

6 Ma/Sc Core Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Department

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Total Wages

$140,700

$119,798

$119,735

$115,965

$112,727

$111,380

$110,568

$110,139

$108,489

$107,562

$107,468

$107,132

$104,432

$103,707

$103,244

$103,014

$102,665

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,226

$34,246

$35,549

$34,839

$33,003

$32,810

$29,760

$32,625

$32,354

$32,183

$32,749

$32,684

$32,245

$31,633

$32,044

$31,988

$31,926



Grade 4 Teacher

Counselor

Gate (Gr 3-4) Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher

Grade 5 Teacher

Grade 1 Teacher

Grade 1 Teacher

Gr 4-5 Combo Class Teacher

Grade 3 Teacher

School Nurse

Gr 2-3 Combo Class Teacher

Preschool Lead Teacher

Grade 3 Teacher

Grade 1 Teacher

Special Day Class

Cafeteria Manager

School Office Clerk

Head Custodian

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

$97,565

$87,158

$82,362

$80,948

$78,839

$76,489

$75,525

$75,337

$74,973

$68,773

$67,228

$63,922

$60,128

$57,345

$56,400

$41,308

$39,514

$39,324

$31,952

$28,751

$28,495

$27,775

$27,345

$27,775

$27,775

$28,133

$27,295

$27,083

$26,815

$24,773

$20,994

$17,904

$24,058

$22,391

$23,104

$22,043



Library Media Assistant

Custodian

Clerk Typist

School Office Manager (Span)

Cafeteria Cook/Baker

Instructional Assistant - Rsp

Pre Instructional Asst (Span)

Health Assistant

Cafeteria Cook/Baker

Instructional Assistant - Sdc

Pre Instructional Asst (Hmong)

Clinician

Pre Instructional Asst.

Instr. Assistant:Spanish Bil.

Clinician

Clinician

Instr. Assistant: Spanish Bil

Instr. Assistant: Spanish Bil.

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

$38,594

$37,238

$36,049

$31,643

$31,442

$25,365

$22,417

$20,758

$18,503

$18,116

$17,086

$15,913

$15,050

$14,529

$14,273

$14,272

$11,719

$11,059

$21,427

$22,440

$20,185

$20,080

$21,460

$20,352

$17,893

$2,141

$10,895

$11,809

$3,446

$2,720

$0

$0

$2,440

$2,440

$0

$0



Instr. Assistant:Spanish Bil.

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Noon Duty Supervisor

Instr. Assistant: Spanish Bil.

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Instructional Assistant

Noon Duty Supervisor

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Merced City Elementary

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

Wright Elementary
School

$9,606

$9,078

$9,058

$8,630

$8,560

$8,435

$8,425

$8,092

$7,817

$5,246

$5,245

$4,450

$4,281

$3,932

$0

$966

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$885

$0

$0



