Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$140,700	\$37,226
Psychologist		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$119,798	\$34,246
Learning Director		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$119,735	\$35,549
Tsa-Stem		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$115,965	\$34,839
Grade 4 Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$112,727	\$33,003
Speech Therapist		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$111,380	\$32,810
Grade 1 Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$110,568	\$29,760
Kindergarten Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$110,139	\$32,625
Grade 2 Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$108,489	\$32,354
Grade 5 Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$107,562	\$32,183
Resource Specialist		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$107,468	\$32,749
Grade 3 Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$107,132	\$32,684
Grade 2 Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$104,432	\$32,245
Kindergarten Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$103,707	\$31,633
Gr Tk-K Combo Class Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$103,244	\$32,044
6 La/Ss Core Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$103,014	\$31,988
6 Ma/Sc Core Teacher		Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$102,665	\$31,926

Grade 4 Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$97,565	\$31,952
Counselor	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$87,158	\$28,751
Gate (Gr 3-4) Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$82,362	\$28,495
Kindergarten Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$80,948	\$27,775
Grade 5 Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$78,839	\$27,345
Grade 1 Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$76,489	\$27,775
Grade 1 Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$75,525	\$27,775
Gr 4-5 Combo Class Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$75,337	\$28,133
Grade 3 Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$74,973	\$27,295
School Nurse	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$68,773	\$27,083
Gr 2-3 Combo Class Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$67,228	\$26,815
Preschool Lead Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$63,922	\$24,773
Grade 3 Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$60,128	\$20,994
Grade 1 Teacher	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$57,345	\$17,904
Special Day Class	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$56,400	\$24,058
Cafeteria Manager	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$41,308	\$22,391
School Office Clerk	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$39,514	\$23,104
Head Custodian	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$39,324	\$22,043

Library Media Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$38,594	\$21,427
Custodian	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$37,238	\$22,440
Clerk Typist	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$36,049	\$20,185
School Office Manager (Span)	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$31,643	\$20,080
Cafeteria Cook/Baker	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$31,442	\$21,460
Instructional Assistant - Rsp	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$25,365	\$20,352
Pre Instructional Asst (Span)	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$22,417	\$17,893
Health Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$20,758	\$2,141
Cafeteria Cook/Baker	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$18,503	\$10,895
Instructional Assistant - Sdc	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$18,116	\$11,809
Pre Instructional Asst (Hmong)	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$17,086	\$3,446
Clinician	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$15,913	\$2,720
Pre Instructional Asst.	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$15,050	\$0
Instr. Assistant:Spanish Bil.	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$14,529	\$0
Clinician	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$14,273	\$2,440
Clinician	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$14,272	\$2,440
Instr. Assistant: Spanish Bil	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$11,719	\$0
Instr. Assistant: Spanish Bil.	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$11,059	\$0

Instr. Assistant:Spanish Bil.	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$9,606	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$9,078	\$966
Instructional Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$9,058	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$8,630	\$0
Instr. Assistant: Spanish Bil.	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$8,560	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$8,435	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$8,425	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$8,092	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$7,817	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$5,246	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$5,245	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$4,450	\$885
Instructional Assistant	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$4,281	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Merced City Elementary	Wright Elementary School	\$3,932	\$0